
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: South Water Purification Plant Glass Block Wall Replacement
SPECIFICATION No.: 91705
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Wednesday, January 5, 2011 @ 9:30 am
CONFERENCE LOCATION South Water Purification Plant 79th Lake Shore Drive, Chicago, IL
USER DEPARTMENT: Dept. of Water
PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Wednesday January 26, 2011

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
Michael
Schultz

Chicago Commercial
Contractors, LLC

11921 Smith Drive, Huntley, IL 60142
mschultz@thegfsgroup.com

224-654-2122 224-654-2105

Robert
Maginot

Chicago Commercial
Contractors, LLC

11921 Smith Drive, Huntley, IL 60142
rmaginot@thegfsgroup.com

224-654-2122 224-654-2105

Mark Rogus City Service Electric,
Inc.

5710 N. Northwest Hwy., Chicago, IL
60646

markrogus@yahoo.com

773-282-7186 773-282-7189

Robert E.
Hansen

Simpson
Construction

Company

701 Twenty-fifth Ave., Bellwood, IL
60104

708-544-3800 708-544-1971

John Williams Patrick Painting, LLC 1027 Huntington Drive, Elk Grove, IL
60007

jw@patrickpaintingllc.com

224-653-9732 224-653-9756

Jack J.
Svaicer

DWM

Dave Rudnick Rudnick & Co. 1040 S. Milwaukee Ave., Wheeling, IL
60090

daverrco@aol.com

847-537-5900 847-537-0245

Renata
Bolesto

MBB Enterprises of
Chicago, Inc.

3352 W. Grand Ave., Chicago, IL
60651

renata@mbbmasonry.com

773-278-7100 773-278-7503



Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile
G. Michael
Sollitt

SCC Group, Inc. 1563 Mt. Pleasant Street, Northfield, IL
60093

msollitt@aol.com

312-203-3931 847-501-2703

Sean M.
Naddy

The George Sollitt
Construction Co.

790 N. Central Ave., Woodale, IL
60191

snaddy@sollitt.com

630-860-7333 630-860-7347

Michael
Levine

Friedler Construction
Co.

2525 N. Elston Ave., Chicago, IL 60647
michaell@friedlerconstruction.com

773-489-1818 773-489-6560

Alfred Ladores F.H. Paschen, SN
Nielsen

8725 W. Higgins Rd., Chicago, IL
60631

aladores@fhpaschen.com

773-444-3474 773-693-0064

Matthew Bock Robinette Demolition
Inc.

O S. 560 Highway 83, Oakbrook
Terrace, IL 60181

mbock@rdidmolition.com

630-833-7997 630-833-8047

Miles Narducy SCC Group, Inc. 1563 Mt. Pleasant Street, Northfield, IL
60093

narducy@sbcglobal.net

312-656-6868 847-501-2703

Edwin D.
Brudnicki

DWM

Kevin Kearney Lady Lighting &
Contracting Co.

260 N. Garden Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
Kevin@ladylighting.com

630-351-1140 630-351-1142

Jeffery N.
Sebek

SWM

Ross Sweeny DWM


